DX 53x 1/4 V1.1 – 08/2025
DX 53x
Optical dissolved oxygen sensors with DX Interface
   DX 530                DX 532 DX 535
• Innovative optical principle:
luminescence quenching
• Nearly maintenance free
• Long life construction

Power consumption ~30 mA ~60 mA ~60 mA
Drawing DX530
ORDERING CODES
DX-530-L03 Digital optical dissolved oxygen sensor, economic field style, detachable cable 3 m.
Device in carton box, incl. Quickstart Art no. 488878
DX-530-L05 Digital optical dissolved oxygen sensor, economic field style, detachable cable 5 m.
 Device in carton box, incl. Quickstart Art no. 488968
DX-532-L05 Digital optical dissolved oxygen sensor, robust with depth measuring fixed 5 m cable.
Device in carton box, incl. Quickstart Art no. 488756
DX-532-L30 Digital optical dissolved oxygen sensor, robust with depth measuring fixed 30 m cable.
Device in carton box, incl. Quickstart Art no. 488757
DX-535-L02 Digital optical dissolved oxygen sensor, compact lab style Ø12 mm, fixed cable 2 m.
Device in carton box, incl. Quickstart Art no. 488758
DX 53x 4/4 V1.1 – 08/2025
SUITABLE INSTRUMENTS
PRO D01 1-channel handheld meter for digital probes. Supplied with 4 x AA alkaline batteries